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 rg nom prénom club nat.    

 1 JACQUES Philippe BRAINE L'ALLEUD     

 2 DE VOS Pieter KLAUWAERTS     

 3 CALLENS Thomas PARCIVAL     

 3 DENTANT Ian KLAUWAERTS     

 5 GEVAERT Vincent SINT MICHIELS     

 6 SWENNEN Frans HERKENRODE     

 7 DE DONDER David KLAUWAERTS     

 8 VAN DURME Egon SINT MICHIELS     

 9 THEYSSEN Rik SCARAMOUCHE     

 10 FERLIN Dieter PARCIVAL     

 11 BLANCO-BARRANCO Merlin BRAINE L'ALLEUD     

 12 TOCH Willem SINT MICHIELS     

 13 MORO LAVADO Cyrille BRAINE L'ALLEUD     

 14 VAN BREUSEGHEM Arno KLAUWAERTS     

 15 VEREECKE Bjarne SINT MICHIELS     

 16 POIZAT Adrien, CE EMBOURG     

 17 BAETENS Arthur KLAUWAERTS     

 18 DE BOGNIE Armand LA LICORNE     

 19 BERNARD Julien LA LICORNE     

 20 EL BOUJDAINI Adil LA LICORNE     

 21 VERSTRAELEN Nathan SINT MICHIELS     

 22 BOS Mathiijs DEROPEMENT     

 23 FAAS Kilian SCARAMOUCHE     

 24 RASSON Tristan 3 ARMES     

 25 BOURGEUS August SINT MICHIELS     

 26 BAUWELINCK Simon KLAUWAERTS     

 27 BLOCH Maxime SINT MICHIELS     

 28 TOCH Karel SINT MICHIELS     

 29 KNOPFMACHER Michael KLAUWAERTS     
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Poule No 1

Arbitre : DELMAIL          Yves                                         

V/M ind. TD rg

BOURGEUS August   2  1  4  1  0  V  1/6 -16 13 6  

VAN DURME Egon   V  3  V  V  1  V  4/6 6 24 3  

BLANCO-BARRANCO Merlin   V  V  V  3  0  V  4/6 4 23 4  

VERSTRAELEN Nathan   V  1  3  1  1  V  2/6 -11 16 5  

FERLIN Dieter   V  4  V  V  0  V  4/6 8 24 2  

DE VOS Pieter   V  V  V  V  V  V  6/6 28 30 1  

KNOPFMACHER Michael   4  1  2  3  1  0  0/6 -19 11 7  

Poule No 2

Arbitre : ANTONIS          Olivier                                      

V/M ind. TD rg

RASSON Tristan   3  V  3  1  1  1  1/6 -12 14 7  

EL BOUJDAINI Adil   V  3  V  3  1  1  2/6 -6 18 5  

VAN BREUSEGHEM Arno   1  V  V  2  2  V  3/6 -1 20 4  

BOS Mathiijs   V  1  1  2  0  V  2/6 -11 14 6  

DE DONDER David   V  V  V  V  3  4  4/6 9 27 2  

JACQUES Philippe   V  V  V  V  V  V  6/6 20 30 1  

MORO LAVADO Cyrille   V  V  2  2  V  3  3/6 1 22 3  

Poule No 3

Arbitre : BAARENDSE        Dirk                                         

V/M ind. TD rg

SWENNEN Frans   V  1  V  V  V  V  5/6 16 26 2  

POIZAT Adrien,   0  0  V  V  4  3  2/6 -10 17 5  

DENTANT Ian   V  V  V  V  V  V  6/6 24 30 1  

FAAS Kilian   1  3  3  1  V  3  1/6 -10 16 6  

BAETENS Arthur   2  4  2  V  V  V  3/6 3 23 3  

BAUWELINCK Simon   1  V  0  1  1  2  1/6 -19 10 7  

DE BOGNIE Armand   1  V  0  V  3  V  3/6 -4 19 4  

Poule No 4

Arbitre : SIMOEN           Frederik                                     

V/M ind. TD rg

TOCH Willem   V  V  4  V  V  2  3  4/7 2 29 4  

BERNARD Julien   2  0  3  V  V  V  3  3/7 -5 23 6  

VEREECKE Bjarne   4  V  4  V  V  1  4  3/7 4 28 5  

THEYSSEN Rik   V  V  V  V  V  0  2  5/7 0 27 3  

TOCH Karel   3  4  2  2  4  0  3  0/7 -17 18 8  

BLOCH Maxime   3  0  2  4  V  1  1  1/7 -18 16 7  

CALLENS Thomas   V  4  V  V  V  V  V  6/7 24 34 1  

GEVAERT Vincent   V  V  V  V  V  V  1  6/7 10 31 2  
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1 DE VOS Pieter

32  

17 VEREECKE Bjarne

16 DE BOGNIE Armand    15/11

9 FERLIN Dieter

24  

25  

8 DE DONDER David

5 GEVAERT Vincent

28  

21 VERSTRAELEN Nathan

12 TOCH Willem    15/10

13 BAETENS Arthur

20 POIZAT Adrien,    15/14

29  

4 CALLENS Thomas

3 JACQUES Philippe

30  

19 EL BOUJDAINI Adil

14 MORO LAVADO Cyrille    15/11

11 BLANCO-BARRANCO Mer

22 BOS Mathiijs    15/7

27  

6 SWENNEN Frans

DE VOS Pieter

VEREECKE Bjarne
   15/3

FERLIN Dieter

DE DONDER David
   15/7

GEVAERT Vincent

TOCH Willem
   15/5

POIZAT Adrien,

CALLENS Thomas
   15/7

JACQUES Philippe

MORO LAVADO Cyrille
   15/1

BLANCO-BARRANCO Mer

SWENNEN Frans
   15/12

DE VOS Pieter

DE DONDER David

   15/3

GEVAERT Vincent

CALLENS Thomas

   15/7

JACQUES Philippe

SWENNEN Frans

   15/5

DE VOS Pieter

CALLENS Thomas

   15/8

JACQUES Philippe

DE VOS Pieter

   15/13

JACQUES Philippe


